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Specialty Awards
SUMMIT BID WINNERS
At Large Summit Bid - Spirit Xtreme Brave
At Large Summit Bid - Spirit Xtreme Honor
At Large Summit Bid - Spirit Xtreme Power
At Large Summit Bid - Spirit Xtreme Loyalty
At Large Summit Bid - Tribe Cheer Renegades
At Large Summit Bid - Tribe Cheer Nighthawks
At Large Summit Bid - Twist & Shout Senior Desire 2%
At Large D2 Bid - Superstar Athletics Apex
At Large D2 Bid - Beyond All Stars Blush
At Large D2 Bid - Beyond All Stars Devine
At Large D2 Bid - Impulse Prodigy
At Large D2 Bid - The Cheer Connection Lady Storm

US FINALS GOLD BID WINNERS
Midwest Elite Academy Oz
Beyond Alistars Devine

THE QUEST BID WINNERS

Eclipse Cheer Empire Vortex
Eclipse Cheer Empire Totality

High Point Winners
Level 1:
Beyond Alistars Devine

Level 2:
Spirit Xtreme Trust

Level 3:
Spirit Xtreme Couarge

Level 4:
Spirit Xtreme Loyalty

Level 4.2, 5 & 6 Combined:
Tribe Cheer Nighthawks

AS Prep:
Midwest Elite Academy Oz

Travel Team
Super Star Athletics - 654 Miles - Albuquerque, NM

OV & Cool Dads
% ‘ Zane Kitsmiller - Cheers & More
' Dean Matuszewski - Beyond All Stars

Cool Moms
Kimberly Courtney - Diamond Athletics
Brooke Bradford - Diamond Athletics

Cool Grandparent
Jane Eskan - Diamond Athletics

Showmanship
SoCo Intensity Strike
Beyond Allstars Devine
Spirit Xtreme Courage
Spirit Xtreme Brave
Tribe Cheer Renegades
Twist & Shout Heart

Choreography
Twist & Shout Junior Trudt
Spirit Xtreme Loyalty
Tribe Cheer Nighthawks
Spirit Xtreme Mighty
Beyond Allstars Blush
Midwest Elite Academy Twisters

s SUPPORT OUR TROOP WINNERS

Gyms that Supported Our Troops
Super Star Athletics - Winner
Beyond All Stars - Winner
Oklahoma Spirit Academy - Winner
Spirit Xtreme
Midwest Elite Academy
Cheer Legend Champions
The Cheer Connection
Twist & Shout - Edmond
Twist & Shout - Norman
Twist & Shout - Tulsa
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ACP Early Bird Bid Patriotic Championship

Division Name

Program Name

Tulsa, OK - 11/16/2019 to 11/17/2019

Team Name

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini - Novice
L1 Mini - Novice
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Novice
L1 Junior - Novice
L1 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small

L1 Performance Recreation - 12
& Younger (NON)

L1.1 Mini PREP
L1.1 Mini PREP
L1.1 Mini PREP
L1.1 Mini PREP

L1.1 Youth PREP

Superstar Athletics
Oklahoma Xtreme Cheer
Spirit Xtreme
Twist & Shout Edmond
Oklahoma Xtreme Cheer
Cheer and Tumbling All Stars
Twist & Shout Norman
Twist & Shout Edmond
Spirit Xtreme
Oklahoma Xtreme Cheer
SoCo Intensity
The Cheer Connection
Beyond All Stars
Spirit Xtreme
Twist & Shout Norman
Twist & Shout Tulsa
Cheer Legend Champions
Cheer and Tumbling All Stars

Superstar Athletics

Eclipse Cheer Empire

Midwest Elite Academy
SoCo Intensity
Cheers & More

Diamond Athletics

Midwest Elite Academy

Twinkles
Rebels
Mighty

Mini Grace
Heartbreakers
Lynx
Mini Halo
Mini Kindness
Believe

Cheetahs
Spark
Energy
Divine

Heart
Junior Bliss
Junior Trinity
Royals
Wildcats

Inertia

Vortex

Ruby Slippers
Strike
Red Hots
Sapphires

Twisters

Excellent
Excellent
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Superior
Excellent
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
Superior
Excellent
1st
2nd

3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



ACP Early Bird Bid Patriotic Championship

Division Name

Program Name

Tulsa, OK - 11/16/2019 to 11/17/2019

Team Name

2.2

2.2

L1.1 Youth PREP

L2 Youth - Medium

L2 Youth - Medium

L2 Youth - Small

L2 Youth - Small

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Novice

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small - D2

L2 Junior - Small - D2

L2 Junior - Small - D2

L2 Junior - Small - D2

L2 Junior - Small - D2

L2 Senior

L2 Senior

L2.2 Youth PREP

L2.2 Junior PREP

L3 Youth

L3 International Junior

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Medium

Cheer Empire
Spirit Xtreme
Twist & Shout Edmond
Impulse
Action Athletics
Spirit Xtreme
SoCo Intensity
Cheers & More
Twist & Shout Edmond
Spirit Xtreme
Twist & Shout Edmond
Twist & Shout Norman
Superstar Athletics
Oklahoma Xtreme Cheer
Oklahoma Spirit Academy
The Cheer Connection
Diamond Athletics
Spirit Xtreme
Cheer and Tumbling All Stars
Cheers & More
Midwest Elite Academy
Arkansas Cheer Elite
Spirit Xtreme
Beyond All Stars
SoCo Intensity

Twist & Shout Edmond

Youth
Promise
Youth Love
Envy
Defenders
Trust
Impower
Regal
Junior Velocity
Brave
Junior Trust
Junior Joy
Apex
Jags
Delta
Lightning
Black diamonds
Honor
Jaguars
Rowdies
Oz
Queens
Power
Blush
Impress

Junior Wisdom

2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
Superior
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
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ACP Early Bird Bid Patriotic Championship

Division Name

Tulsa, OK - 11/16/2019 to 11/17/2019

Team Name

3.2

4.2

4.2

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Senior

L3 Senior

L3 Senior

L3 Senior

L3 Senior

L3 Senior Coed

L3 Senior Coed

L3 Performance Recreation - 18

& Younger (NON)
L3.2 Youth PREP

L4 Junior

L4 International Senior

L4 Senior

L4 Senior

L4 Senior Coed

L4 Senior Coed

L4.2 Senior

L4.2 Senior

L5 Junior

L5 Senior

L5 Senior

L6 Senior - Small

Program Name

The Cheer Connection
Spirit Xtreme
Oklahoma Spirit Academy
Beyond All Stars
Twist & Shout Edmond
SoCo Intensity
Oklahoma Xtreme Cheer
Midwest Elite Academy
Diamond Athletics

Superstar Athletics

Eclipse Cheer Empire

Cheers & More
Superstar Athletics
Tribe Cheer
Spirit Xtreme
Impulse
Oklahoma Xtreme Cheer
Action Athletics
Twist & Shout Norman
The Cheer Connection
Twist & Shout Edmond
Tribe Cheer
Spirit Xtreme

SoCo Intensity

Cosmic Rays
Courage
Alpha
Crush
Senior Desire
Ignite
Black Ops
Wicked
Senior Royalty

Blackout

Totality

Reflex
Onyx
Renegades
Loyalty
Prodigy
Royalty
Avengers
Senior Courage
Lady Storm
Heart
Nighthawks
Lady X

Inspire

2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st

2nd

1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd

1st
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VARSITY SPIRIT



